
Judge's Signatures

Beach Bash Qualifier
Meet Results
Jan 14-15, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2017 3:42:57 PM

Women / 2 / 9 & older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Hiolmsley178
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.200 9.300 9.2509.050 36.800
1 1 4T 2T 1 

1 

Genesis Julian136
Mid- County YMCA

8.900 9.100 9.3509.200 36.550
5T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Veronica Sorokine189
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.100 8.800 9.2509.100 36.250
2T 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Elle Schaefer141
Mid- County YMCA

9.100 8.650 9.1508.800 35.700
3T 6 7 6 4 

4 

Milan Cleveland133
Mid- County YMCA

8.900 8.500 9.2008.900 35.500
6T 7 6 4T 5 

5 

Eleanor Saevery144
Mid- County YMCA

9.100 8.400 9.2008.650 35.350
4T 9 10 5T 6 

6 

Shiloh Rhodes140
Mid- County YMCA

8.850 8.750 8.5009.050 35.150
7 4 5T 11 7 

7 

Kaya Mills138
Mid- County YMCA

8.700 8.700 8.8008.700 34.900
8 5 8T 8 8 

8 

Sarah Staab142
Mid- County YMCA

8.550 7.400 9.1009.300 34.350
11 12 1 7 9 

9 

Claire Boyle132
Mid- County YMCA

8.650 7.800 8.6008.600 33.650
9 11 11 10 10 

10 

Lizzy Hancock135
Mid- County YMCA

8.100 8.000 8.0008.700 32.800
14 10 9T 13* 11T

11T

Jacqueline Jun179
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.150 8.450 8.0008.200 32.800
13 8 12T 12* 12T

12T

Victoria Bestman131
Mid- County YMCA

8.600 6.500 8.6507.800 31.550
10 13 14 9 13 

13 

Dilia Berrios130
Mid- County YMCA

8.200 6.000 7.6008.200 30.000
12 14 13T 14 14 

14 
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